
DEPARTMENTS

SAN DIEGUITO UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUSINESS SERVICES

Vacant

Associate Superintendent, Business Services

http://sduhsd.net/
Cindy Skeber

Executive Assistant

ADDRESS: cindy.skeber@sduhsd.net

710 Encinitas Blvd. (760) 753-6491 ext 5548

Encinitas, CA 92024

FACILITIES

Telephone Number: (760) 753-6491 Dan Love

Fax: (760) 635-0591 Director of Maintenance & Operations 

daniel.love@sduhsd.net 

Office Hours:

7:30 AM to 4:00 PM All deliveries and inquiries should be directed as follows:

625 No. Vulcan Avenue

Encinitas, CA 92024

Tel: (760) 753-0179 / Fax: (760) 753-0425

FACILITIES PLANNING & CONSTRUCTION

Russel Thornton

Chief Facilities Officer

(760) 753-6491 ext 5600

John Addleman

Executive Director, Planning Services

(760) 753-6491 ext 5532

FINANCE

Delores Perley

Chief Financial Officer Associated General Contractors of America

(760) 753-6491 ext 5561 San Diego Chapter, Inc.

PURCHASING The AGC Construction Industry Center

Douglas B. Gilbert 6212 Ferris Square

Director of Purchasing San Diego, CA  92121

(760) 753-6491 ext 5521 Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444

Gabriela Fulton The information contained in this form is for the sole

Contracts Analyst and express use of the AGCSD membership.

(760) 753-6491 ext 5589 The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006

2/24/2017

Purchasing:

684 Requeza Drive

Encinitas, CA 92024

General Purchasing Voicemail: (760) 753-6491 ext 5504

Beth.Hergesheimer@sduhsd.net

President - Amy Herman

Amy.herman@sduhsd.net

Vice President - Joyce Dalessandro

Joyce.Dalessandro@sduhsd.net

Clerk - Beth Hergesheimer

GENERAL INFORMATION

BOARD OF TRUSTEES:

INTERIM SUPERINTENDENT:

Eric Dill

eric.dill@sduhsd.net

(760) 753-6491 ext 5541

Trustee - Maureen "Mo" Muir

Maureen.Muir@sduhsd.net

Trustee - John Salazar

John.salazar@sduhsd.net


